PEAK OFFICE FURNITURE, INC.

4793 N. WILDFLOWERS WAY
CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109

NAME / ADDRESS

DOUGLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT
3026 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY
CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109

DATE

ESTIMATE NO.

4/3/2024

7290

REP

P.O. NO.

LRD

DESCRIPTION

QTY

COST

TOTAL

FOR DA'S NEW OFFICES (OFFICE PORTION)

TYPICAL OFFICE

INCLUDES:

"J" WORKSURFACE

EXTENSION WORKSURFACE

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 3-LEGGED BASE
DESK CHAIR

2EA. SIDE CHAIRS

MOBILE BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL

48" HIGH BOOKCASE

CHAIRMAT

2ND FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM
INCLUDES:

48' X 120" RACETRACK CONFERENCE TABLE
10EA. SIDE CHAIRS ON CASTERS

DA'S OFFICE:

INCLUDES:

"J" WORKSURFACE

EXTENSION WORKSURFACE

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 3-LEGGED BASE
DESK CHAIR

2EA. SIDE CHAIRS

MOBILE BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL

48" HIGH BOOKCASE

CHAIRMAT

48' X 96" RACETRACK CONFERENCE TABLE
8EA. SIDE CHAIRS ON CASTERS
NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION

23

5,100.70

6,619.82

10,524.76

0.00%

117,316.10T

6,619.82T

10,524.76T

0.00

HANK YOU AGAIN....LINDA

TOTAL

$134,460.68

All quotes are good for 30 days.
Peak will make every effort to deliver within quoted lead times,
but cannot be responsible for factory delays.

SIGNATURE




