PEAK OFFICE FURNITURE, INC.

4793 N. WILDFLOWERS WAY CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.
4/3/2024	7290

NAME / ADDRESS	
DOUGLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT 3026 N. INDUSTRIAL WAY CASTLE ROCK, CO 80109	

REP	P.O. NO.
LRD	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
FOR DA'S NEW OFFICES (OFFICE PORTION)			
TYPICAL OFFICE	23	5,100.70	117,316.10T
INCLUDES:			
"J" WORKSURFACE			
EXTENSION WORKSURFACE			
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 3-LEGGED BASE			
DESK CHAIR			
2EA. SIDE CHAIRS			
MOBILE BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL			
48" HIGH BOOKCASE			
CHAIRMAT			
AND ELOOD COMPEDENCE DOOM		((10.02	((10 0 0 T
2ND FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM	1	6,619.82	6,619.82T
INCLUDES:			
48' X 120" RACETRACK CONFERENCE TABLE			
10EA. SIDE CHAIRS ON CASTERS			
DA'S OFFICE:	1	10,524.76	10,524.76T
INCLUDES:			,
"J" WORKSURFACE			
EXTENSION WORKSURFACE			
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 3-LEGGED BASE			
DESK CHAIR			
2EA. SIDE CHAIRS			
MOBILE BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL			
48" HIGH BOOKCASE			
CHAIRMAT			
48' X 96" RACETRACK CONFERENCE TABLE			
8EA. SIDE CHAIRS ON CASTERS			
NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION		0.00%	0.00
THANK YOU AGAINLINDA		TOTAL	\$134,460,68

THANK TOU AGAINLINDA	TOTAL	\$134,460.68
----------------------	-------	--------------

All quotes are good for 30 days. Peak will make every effort to deliver within quoted lead times, but cannot be responsible for factory delays.

SIGNATURE